
From: Richard Kahn
To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 

Subject: Bentley 
Date: Tue, 30 May 2017 01:08:57 +0000 

the sales and management team is all new and very disorganized 
i hope to resolve all paperwork tomorrow by early afternoon 
do you have a preference for delivery at 9 east 71st or dealership and best time for you 
please advise 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fa 
cel 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Danielle Weinstein < 
Subject: Re: Menu 
Date: May 26, 2017 at 7:16:44 PM EDT 
To: Richard Kahn 

Hi Richard, 

I had a death in the family. My apologies for being out of touch. I will return Tuesday. 

Warmest Regards, 

Danielle Weinstein 
Sales Specialist 
Manhattan Motorcars 
711 Eleventh Ave. 
New York. N.Y. 10019 

Direct: 
Cell: 
eFax: 

EFTA00634634



a 

Please excuse any spelling, grammatical or clerical errors. This message was sent from my 'Phone. Thank you. 

On May 26, 2017, at 11:01 AM, Richard Kahn < --, wrote: 

can you please send over a clearer copy 
gary please call me 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fax 
cell 

On May 23, 2017, at 5:37 PM, Danielle Weinstein < 

<imageLIPG> 

Warmest Regards, 

Danielle Weinstein 
Sales Specialist 
Manhattan Motorcars 
711 Eleventh Ave. 
New York N.Y. 10019 

irect: 
'ell: 
'Fax: 

> wrote: 

Please excuse any spelling, grammatical or clerical errors. This message was sent from my iPhone. Thank 
you. 

On May 23, 2017, at 4:53 PM, Gary Price > wrote: 

EFTA00634635



The order represents $10k off of MSRP... 

Gary Price • Director of Finance • 
• Cell Fax 

Email 

Manhattan Motorcars • Porsche of Princeton •Porsche of Huntington • Classic Audi 
711 Eleventh Ave. New York, NY 10019 

'Faces ;;Twitter g‘Google Plus 'Yom ; 11..i

Ca • Price 
Cell • Fax 

Email 

Manhattan Motorcars • Porsche of Princeton •Porsche of Huntington • (lassie Audi 
711 Eleventh Ave. New York, NY 10019 
http://vAvw.manhattanmotorears.com 

p4F ook WrfAtr p ACSigle Plus ;°iYotA be gn..itA cedin 

On Tue, May 23, 2017 at 4:46 PM, Danielle Weinstein < > wrote: 
Gary there should be a $10,000 discount off MSRP. That was agreed to. 

Warmest Regards, 

Danielle Weinstein 
Sales Specialist 
Manhattan Motorcars 
711 Eleventh Ave. 
New York, N.Y. 10019 

Direct: 
Cell: 
eFax: 

Schedule: 
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday: 9am•6pm 

EFTA00634636



Friday and Saturday: Off 
Sunday: 1 lam4pm 

On Tue, May 23, 2017 at 4:45 PM, Richard Kahn > wrote: 
i just reviewed sales order and would like to see what is included in 429,855 price as i do not see 
10,000 credit on invoice 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fa) 
ce 

On May 23, 2017, at 4:41 PM, Danielle Weinstein > wrote: 

Richard, 

I will also need the insurance like discussed. I sent you a text with the vin. Please let me know if you 
want me to help. 

Warmest Regards, 

Danielle Weinstein 
Sales Specialist 
Manhattan Motorcars 
711 Eleventh Ave. 
New York. N.Y. 10019 

Direct: 
Cell: 
eFax: 

Schedule: 
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday: 9am-6pm 
Friday and Saturday: Off 

EFTA00634637



Sunday: Ilam4pm 

On Tue, May 23, 2017 at 4:40 PM, Richard Kahn
great 
we will send wire tomorrow 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New Yo NY 10022 
tel 

cel 

> wrote: 

On May 23, 2017, at 4:04 PM, Gary Price < > wrote: 

Here you go... 

Ca Price • 

Email 

Cel Fax

Manhattan Motorcars • Porsche of Princeton •Porsche of Huntington • Classic Audi 
711 Eleventh Ave. New York, NY 10019 
http://www.manhattanmotorcars.com 

pFacj ook gfTv. ter gGoogle Plus g.Youtube ;;Linkedin 

Email 

Price

Manhattan Motorcars • Porsche of Princeton •Porsche of Huntington • Classic Audi 
711 Eleventh Ave. New York, NY 10019 
htm://www.manhattanmotorcars.com 

pFacebook gTwitter gtloogle Plus giYoutube ; ;;Linkedin 

On Tue, May 23, 2017 at 3:58 PM, Richard Kahn 
i will need a detailed invoice in order to make payment 
thank you 

wrote: 

EFTA00634638



Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New Yor NY 10022 
tel 
fa 
ce 

On May 23, 2017, at 3:58 PM, Gary Price 

Ok...The balance due is $278,120.24. Wire instructions attached... 

Thanks, 

Can Price • 

Email 

Ce Fax 

Manhattan Motorcars • Porsche of Princeton •Porsche of Huntington • Classic Audi 
711 Eleventh Ave. New York, NY 10019 
http://www.manhattanmolorears.com 

gTacebook ;;Twitter gXioogle Plus 'Youtube 'Linkedin 

Gary Price • 

Email 

• Fax 

Manhattan Motorcars • Porsche of Princeton •I'orsche of Huntington • Classic Audi 
711 Eleventh Ave. New York, NY 10019 
http://www.manhattanmotorears.com 

'Faces pTwitter pGoogle Plus pYo  glLinkedin 

Vi 

On Tue, May 23, 2017 at 3:53 PM, Richard Kahn < 
we will not be transferring plates and will need new plates 
will send back signed authorization shortly 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel-

> wrote: 

wrote: 

EFTA00634639



fax 
cell 

On May 23, 2017, at 3:30 PM, Gary Price < > wrote: 

Great! We will get going on everything now. Please sign and return the attached 
authorization to do the work. Are we transferring plates from the Maybach? If so I will 
need a copy of the registration which will also be good for the proof of Corp we need. Let 
me know and I will send you the balance due amount and wire transfer instructions... 

Thanks, 

Gar Price • 
Cel Fax 

Email 

Manhattan Motorcars • Porsche of Princeton •Porsche of Huntington • Classic Audi 
711 Eleventh Ave. New York, NY 10019 
httplAvww.manhattanmotorcars.com 

p Facebook gYTwitter ;'\Google Plus ;;Youtube ;;Linkedin 

lir 

Gary Price • 
• Cell Fax 

Email 

Manhattan Motorcars • Porsche of Princeton •Porsche of Huntington • Classic Audi 
711 Eleventh Ave. New York, NY 10019 
http://www.manhattanmotorcars.com 

liPFacook j T `'.ogle Plus WYoutube pLinkedin 

On Tue, May 23, 2017 at 2:37 PM, Richard Kahn < 
thank you 
yes we will also go with Ceramic Pro for 3850 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
te 

ce 

wrote: 
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On May 23, 2017, at 2:05 PM, Gary Price wrote: 

No problem...Please ask him if he would consider the Ceramic Pro if I could do it for 
$3850. I believe that he will truly be impressed by the finish with the protection on 
the car. 

Gan• Price • 
• Cell • Fax 

Email 

Manhattan Motorcars • Porsche of Princeton •Porsche of Huntington • Classic Audi 
711 Eleventh Ave. New Yott, NY 10019 
al rllwww.manhattanmotorcars.com 

; IVacebook g‘Twitter pGoogle Plus ; biYoutube gtinkedin 

v. 

Gary Price 

Email 

• Cel • FL

Manhattan Motorcars • Porsche of Princeton •Porsche of Huntington • Classic Audi 
7l l Eleventh Ave. New York, NY 10019 
W://www.manhattanmotorears.com 

p Facebook gyfwitter papogle Plus ; biYoutube Linkedin 

On Tue, May 23, 2017 at 1:29 PM, Richard Kahn < 
wrote: 

thanks for sending 
we are going to go with the Ding and Dent Package only 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fax 
cel 

On May 23, 2017, at 11:20 AM, Gary Price
wrote: 

EFTA00634641



Here you go... 

Gary Price 
• Cell • Fax 

Email 

Manhattan Motorcars • Porsche of Princeton *Porsche of Huntington • Classic Audi 
711 Eleventh Ave. New York, NY 10019 
http://www.manhattanmotorears.com 

'

'

Fac  gYhAS gylagle Plus glYotaiSe WiLi cedin 

r r 

<NES Menu.pdf> 

<NES Final.pdf> 

<Manhattan Motorcars Wire Instructions.pdf> 

<NES Buyer's order.pdf> 
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